publication by the Bank of change in rate of Interest to 
the Borrower constitute sufficient notice and shall be 
binding on the Borrower and Guarantor/s. 
2.4.3 Computation of Interest 
All Interest  shall accrue from day to day and shall be 
computed on the basis of a year of 365 (three hundred 
and sixty five) days and actual number of days elapsed. 
However, in the event the Borrower intends to foreclose 
the Facility, the Interest would be calculated upto the 
date of actual Foreclosure. 
2.4.4 Overlimit Utilization Charges 
Upon the Borrower drawing any amounts in excess of